

Be A Sister to Every Girl Scout Endorsement

The Be a Sister to Every Girl Scout Award recognizes an adult Girl Scouts who respect diversity and demonstrates inclusive behavior while providing outstanding service in one of more mission-delivery goals.

Eligibility for Consideration (will be evaluated at the Council level)

- Only service prior to October 1 of the current school year may be included
- Registered Girl Scout adult member with Girl Scouts of Historic Georgia
- Completed and current background check
- Owes no money to the council
- 2 endorsements from different people describing the support required

Describe how t	the candida	te meet:	s each	n requi	irement	bel	low
	(do not includ	le names o	f indivi	iduals)			

Identify the position of the individual and how you know the individual's service: Response:
Describe how the individual actively recognizes, understands, and practices values of inclusive behavior: Response:

Demonstrates a respect for diversity found in her community and the world: Response:
Explain how the individual provided outstanding service supporting one or more of the council's mission-delivery goals: Response: